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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Mont Saint-Michel, available from Saint-Malo

Valencia

IBER I A & THE A RTS
BARCELONA to LONDON | 14 days

May 20, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Seville & Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,698  $16,498  $20,898 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,849  $6,749  $8,949 
Cruise-Only+  $3,299  $5,199  $7,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

Dublin

BR ITISH ISL E S SOJOUR N
LONDON to DUBLIN | 22 days

Jun 3, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $20,998  $27,398  $33,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,999  $11,199  $14,399 
Cruise-Only+  $6,249  $9,449  $12,649 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

Killybegs

NORTH SE A WONDER S
LONDON to DUBLIN | 20 days

Jun 13, 2022 – SIRENA

New Port: Killybegs

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $20,198  $26,398  $32,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,599  $10,699  $13,899 
Cruise-Only+  $5,949  $9,049  $12,249 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Riga

BA LTIC A RTISTRY
COPENHAGEN to OSLO | 12 days

Jun 17, 2022 – MARINA

Overnights: Stockholm & St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,298  $15,498  $19,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,649  $6,249  $8,149 
Cruise-Only+  $3,199  $4,799  $6,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

San Sebastián

W E STER N EUROPE QUE ST
LONDON to LONDON | 10 days

Jun 3, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,298  $13,498  $16,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,149  $5,749  $7,149 
Cruise-Only+  $2,699  $4,299  $5,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Kiel

NORTH SE A EMPIR E S
LONDON to COPENHAGEN | 12 days

Jun 5, 2022 – MARINA

New Port: Kiel 
Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,298  $15,298  $19,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,649  $6,149  $8,049 
Cruise-Only+  $3,199  $4,699  $6,599 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Holyhead

ISL E S OV ERTUR E
LONDON to DUBLIN | 12 days

Jun 13, 2022 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $13,698  $17,298  $21,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,349  $7,149  $9,149 
Cruise-Only+  $3,899  $5,699  $7,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Stockholm

BA LTIC & NORTH SE A GEMS
COPENHAGEN to LONDON | 22 days

Jun 17, 2022 – MARINA

New Port: Måløy 
Overnights: Stockholm & St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $20,598  $26,198  $32,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,799  $10,599  $13,799 
Cruise-Only+  $6,049  $8,849  $12,049 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit



46

*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Geiranger

Galway

ENCH A NTING IR EL A ND
DUBLIN to DUBLIN | 8 days

Jun 25, 2022 – SIRENA

New Port: Killybegs

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,398  $12,398  $14,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,699  $5,199  $6,499 
Cruise-Only+  $2,399  $3,899  $5,199 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Flåm 

NORTHER N EUROPE CH A R MS
OSLO to COPENHAGEN | 22 days

Jun 29, 2022 – MARINA

New Ports: Måløy, Olden & Kiel
Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $20,598  $26,198  $32,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,799  $10,599  $13,799 
Cruise-Only+  $6,049  $8,849  $12,049 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Gdansk

G ATEWAY TO BA LTIC GEMS
LONDON to COPENHAGEN | 12 days

Jul 9, 2022 – MARINA

New Port: Kiel 
Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,398  $15,598  $19,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,699  $6,299  $8,199 
Cruise-Only+  $3,199  $4,799  $6,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Tallinn

MEDIEVA L MONTAGE
COPENHAGEN to STOCKHOLM | 10 days

Jul 21, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,098  $13,298  $16,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,049  $5,649  $7,149 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $4,199  $5,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Ålesund

FJOR DS & SE ASC A PE S
OSLO to LONDON | 10 days

Jun 29, 2022 – MARINA

New Port: Måløy & Olden  

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,398  $14,198  $16,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,699  $6,099  $7,499 
Cruise-Only+  $3,199  $4,599  $5,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Bristol

IR EL A ND IMMER SION
DUBLIN to DUBLIN | 10 days

Jul 3, 2022 – SIRENA

New Ports: Bristol & Killybegs 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,398  $14,598  $17,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,699  $6,299  $7,699 
Cruise-Only+  $3,299  $4,899  $6,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Cork

NORTHER N JEW EL S
DUBLIN to EDINBURGH | 22 days

Jul 13, 2022 – SIRENA

New Port: Killybegs 
Overnight: Edinburgh

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $21,798  $28,198  $34,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $8,399  $11,599  $14,899 
Cruise-Only+  $6,749  $9,949  $13,249 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

Glasgow

BEV Y OF BR ITISH ISL E S
DUBLIN to EDINBURGH | 10 days

Jul 13, 2022 – SIRENA

New Port: Killybegs 
Overnight: Edinburgh

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $11,498  $14,698  $17,498 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,749  $6,349  $7,749 
Cruise-Only+  $3,299  $4,899  $6,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Copenhagen

Lerwick

NOR DIC TR A ILBL A ZER
EDINBURGH to EDINBURGH | 12 days

Jul 23, 2022 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $13,498  $17,098  $21,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,249  $7,049  $9,149 
Cruise-Only+  $3,799  $5,599  $7,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Berlin

BA LTIC M A RV EL S
STOCKHOLM to COPENHAGEN | 7 days

Jul 31 & Aug 17▲, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: St. Petersburg

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,198  $9,998  $11,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,099  $3,999  $4,999 
Cruise-Only+  $1,799  $2,699  $3,699 
Fares shown reflect Aug 17, 2022 voyage. See website for all fares.
▲ Warnemünde replaces Rostock on Aug 17 voyage. 

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Helsinki

NORTHER N R E A LMS
COPENHAGEN to STOCKHOLM | 10 days

Aug 7, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,998  $13,198  $16,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,999  $5,599  $7,099 
Cruise-Only+  $2,599  $4,199  $5,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Måløy

M YSTIC LIGHTS & FJOR DS
REYKJAVIK to LONDON | 32 days

Aug 16, 2022 – SIRENA

New Ports: Måløy, Tromsø & Leknes 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $28,598  $37,998  $50,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $11,299  $15,999  $22,099 
Cruise-Only+  $9,699  $14,399  $20,499 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Akureyri

NOR DIC & BA LTIC QUE ST
REYKJAVIK to PARIS | 18 days

Aug 9, 2022 – INSIGNIA

Overnights: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $16,298  $22,098  $32,498 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,649  $9,549  $14,749 
Cruise-Only+  $5,299  $8,199  $13,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

Bruges

NORTH AT L A NTIC ENDE AVOR
REYKJAVIK to NEW YORK | 32 days

Aug 9, 2022 – INSIGNIA

Overnights: St. Petersburg & Paris

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $24,198  $31,998  $46,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $9,099  $12,999  $20,499 
Cruise-Only+  $7,699  $11,599  $19,099 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Reykjavik only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

E D I N B U R G H 

Explore the UNESCO World Heritage site from the 

hilltop Edinburgh Castle along the Royal Mile 

to the Palace of Holyroodhouse.

Edinburgh
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

St. Petersburg

Tórshavn

V IK ING V IEWS & V ISTAS
REYKJAVIK to OSLO | 14 days

Aug 16, 2022 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $14,598  $18,798  $25,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,799  $7,899  $11,199 
Cruise-Only+  $4,399  $6,499  $9,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

Gdansk

HER ITAGE TO HER MITAGE
COPENHAGEN to STOCKHOLM | 11 days

Aug 24, 2022 – MARINA

Two Overnights: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $10,598  $13,998  $17,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,299  $5,999  $7,599 
Cruise-Only+  $2,899  $4,599  $6,199 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Copenhagen

FA IRY TA L E BA LTIC
STOCKHOLM to OSLO | 9 days

Sep 4, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,598  $11,998  $14,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,799  $4,999  $6,399 
Cruise-Only+  $2,399  $3,599  $4,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Leknes

V IK INGS & BA LTIC SHOR E S
OSLO to LONDON | 32 days

Aug 30, 2022 – SIRENA

New Ports: Måløy, Tromsø & Leknes 
Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $27,198  $36,598  $46,198 
OLife Choice w/Air  $10,599  $15,299  $20,099 
Cruise-Only+  $8,749  $13,449  $18,249 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

North Cape

NORTH C A PE CON NOISSEUR
OSLO to LONDON | 18 days

Aug 30, 2022 – SIRENA

New Ports: Måløy, Tromsø & Leknes

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $17,398  $23,198  $29,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $7,199  $10,099  $13,199 
Cruise-Only+  $5,799  $8,699  $11,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

Aarhus

NORTH SE A WAY FA R ER
OSLO to LISBON | 28 days

Sep 13, 2022 – MARINA

New Ports: Kotka & Aarhus 
Overnights: St. Petersburg & Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $23,198  $30,398  $38,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $8,599  $12,199  $16,299 
Cruise-Only+  $6,649  $10,249  $14,349 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Visby

NORTHERN EUROPE EXPLOR ER
OSLO to AMSTERDAM | 14 days

Sep 13, 2022 – MARINA

New Ports: Kotka & Aarhus
Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,698  $16,298  $20,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,849  $6,649  $8,849 
Cruise-Only+  $3,399  $5,199  $7,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

Lübeck

W HIMSIC A L EUROPE
LONDON to LONDON | 14 days

Sep 17, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: St. Petersburg

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,698  $16,698  $20,698 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,849  $6,849  $8,849 
Cruise-Only+  $3,499  $5,499  $7,499 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

London

Paris

W INDMILLS TO W INERIES
AMSTERDAM to LISBON | 14 days

Sep 27, 2022 – MARINA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $13,198  $16,998  $21,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,099  $6,999  $9,199 
Cruise-Only+  $3,699  $5,599  $7,799 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

Amsterdam

ROYAL R ENDEZVOUS
AMSTERDAM to BARCELONA | 21 days

Sep 27, 2022 – MARINA

Overnights: Bordeaux & Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $17,998  $22,998  $28,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,499  $8,999  $11,999 
Cruise-Only+  $4,949  $7,449  $10,449 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 12 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,200 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES
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Lorient

BASQUE & BEYOND
LONDON to BILBAO | 7 days

Oct 11, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Bordeaux  

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $7,898  $10,098  $12,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,949  $4,049  $5,049 
Cruise-Only+  $1,799  $2,899  $3,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Bordeaux

V INTAGE S OF ROYA LT Y
LONDON to BILBAO | 17 days

Oct 1, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Bordeaux

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $14,998  $19,798  $24,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,499  $7,899  $10,199 
Cruise-Only+  $3,999  $6,399  $8,699 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

Oslo

NORTHER N EUROPE EMBR ACE
LONDON to LONDON | 10 days

Oct 1, 2022 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,298  $12,298  $15,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,649  $5,149  $6,549 
Cruise-Only+  $2,399  $3,899  $5,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Oporto

W INE S & W HIMSY
LONDON to BARCELONA | 24 days

Oct 11, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Bordeaux & Lisbon 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $18,798  $25,798  $32,398 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,399  $9,899  $13,199 
Cruise-Only+  $4,799  $8,299  $11,599 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

St. Peter Port

BISC AY & BASQUE
LONDON to LISBON | 14 days

Oct 11, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Bordeaux & Lisbon 

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,598  $16,798  $20,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,299  $6,399  $8,299 
Cruise-Only+  $2,949  $5,049  $6,949 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

Biarritz

STATELY SE ASC A PE S
LONDON to MIAMI | 38 days

Oct 11, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Bordeaux, Lisbon & Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $26,398  $35,398  $44,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $8,699  $13,199  $17,799 
Cruise-Only+  $6,899  $11,399  $15,999 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From London only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 22 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $2,200 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. 
Premium Economy Air Upgrade is available for European embark and/or disembark ports only. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

Lisbon

Portimão

IBER I A N E X PLOR ATION
BILBAO to BARCELONA | 17 days

Oct 18, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Lisbon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $12,998  $17,998  $22,598 
OLife Choice w/Air  $4,499  $6,999  $9,299 
Cruise-Only+  $3,099  $5,599  $7,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

FREE AIRPORT TRANSFERS*
N E W  V A L U E  A D D E D

$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*
E A R L Y  B O O K I N G  E X C L U S I V E

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES

Agadir

BA Z A A R S TO BE ACHE S
BILBAO to MIAMI | 31 days

Oct 18, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnights: Lisbon & Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $20,598  $27,398  $34,798 
OLife Choice w/Air  $6,799  $10,199  $13,899 
Cruise-Only+  $5,199  $8,599  $12,299 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Bilbao only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 18 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,800 
Shipboard Credit
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Seville

C A NA R IE S TO C ATA LONI A
LISBON to BARCELONA | 10 days

Oct 25, 2022 – SIRENA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $8,498  $11,498  $14,298 
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,249  $4,749  $6,149 
Cruise-Only+  $1,999  $3,499  $4,899 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Bilbao

IDY LLIC IBER I A
BILBAO to LISBON | 7 days

Oct 18, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Lisbon

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,898  $9,098  $11,098 
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,449  $3,549  $4,549 
Cruise-Only+  $1,299  $2,399  $3,399 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

B A L T I C ,  S C A N D I N AV I A  &  N O R T H E R N  E U R O P E

S A N T I A G O  D E  C O M P O S T E L A 

Visit the Santiago de Compostela Cathedral, the 

final stop on the well-known “Way of St. James” 

pilgrimage, to take in the splendid Baroque façade 

and the seven centuries of architecture lining 

the surrounding square. 

Santiago de Compostela

Arrecife

C A NA R IE S TO COAST LINE S
LISBON to MIAMI | 24 days

Oct 25, 2022 – SIRENA

Overnight: Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $15,798  $20,598  $25,998 
OLife Choice w/Air  $5,399  $7,799  $10,499 
Cruise-Only+  $3,949  $6,349  $9,049 

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Lisbon only

OLife Choice: 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit




